DATE 09/12/2024

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULE

APPEALED

CL APL NAME

ST CHK IN N.S.

22
19
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22
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09
09
09
02 19
12
03 13
03 13

641553194519
548650234561
641552546168
641552381987
640864613000
640864643857
640873294111
640874030200
640864035529
640653166446
547439208659
641865789313
641875202495
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OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

ZIEGLER GLORIA R AKA

AFACOR LLC

AFACOR LLC

LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS
LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS

FDS ALLENTOWN LLC

OWNER LLC

OWNER LILC

OWNER LLC

OWNER LLC

OWNER LLC

LEHIGH MANOR REALTY LLC

VALLEY PARK SOUTH LLC

VALLEY PARK SOUTH LLC
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