DATE 09/12/2024

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULE

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION	APPEALED	CL APL	NAME	TIME ST	CHK IN N.S.
22 641553194519 1	12 19 21 22	C A	OLYMPUS AMERICA INC	9:15AM 1	
19 548650234561 1		C A	ZIEGLER GLORIA R AKA	9:15AM 1	
22 641552546168 1		C A	AFACOR LLC	9:15AM 1	
22 641552381987 1		C A	AFACOR LLC	9:15AM 1	
09 640864613000 1	12 20	C A	LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS OWNER LLC	11:00AM 1	
09 640864643857 1	12 20	C A	LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS OWNER LLC	11:00AM 1	
09 640873294111 1	12 20	C A	LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS OWNER LLC	11:00AM 1	
09 640874030200 1	20	C A	LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS OWNER LLC	11:00AM 1	
09 640864035529 1	12 20	C A	LV EXECUTIVE CAMPUS OWNER LLC	11:00AM 1	
02 19 640653166446 1	18	C A	FDS ALLENTOWN LLC	11:00AM 1	
12 547439208659 1		C A	LEHIGH MANOR REALTY LLC	11:00AM 1	
03 13 641865789313 1	13 19	A A	VALLEY PARK SOUTH LLC	11:00AM 1	
03 13 641875202495 1	13 19	s A	VALLEY PARK SOUTH LLC	11:00AM 1	